
4352 CUSTOMS EDITION

SCHEDULE-DUTIES IMPOSED-ca nt i nued

No. 161

Statistical Key

Code Unit Goods Normal
Tariff

Rates of Duty

Number

5607.21.09 00c kg

5607.29.01 00r kg --Other

560'1.29.09 00r kg

5607.30

5607.30.01

Twine, cordage, ropes and cables, whether or, etc,-continued

- Of sisal or other textile fibres, etc.-continued

- - Binder or baler twine-continued

Preferential
Tariff

per kg 94A
7190 63a
7/9132a

35
ora

7t92 35

per kg 94a
7t90 63a
7l9t 32a

35
ora

7t92 35

CA 940
less 12.5
7/90 63A
less 12.5
7t9t 32a
less 12.5

AU Free
CA 25
ora

7t92 25
LDC 17.5

ora
7 t92 t7 .5

LLDC Free
Pac Free

AU Free
cA 22.5
ora

7/92 22.5
LDC 15
ora

7t92 t5
LLDC 15

ora
7 t92 t5

Pac Free

cA 94a
/ess l0

7/90 63A
/ess l0

7/9t 32a
/ess l0

- Of abaca (Manila hemp or Musa textilis Nee) or other hard
(lea0 fibres:

00n kg - - Binder or baler twine

per kg5607.30.09 00n kg

5607.30. I l 00c kg --Other

5607.30. l 9 00x kg

94A
7t90 63a
7/91 32A

cA 94a
less 12.5
7t90 63A
less 12.5
7tgt 32A
less 12.5

AU Free
CA25

35
ora

7 t92 35 ora
7 /92 25

LDC I7.5
ora

7 t92 t7 .5
LLDC Free
Pac Free

per kg 94A CA 940
7l9O 63a /ess l0
7t9r 32a 7t90 63a

/ess l0
7t9t 32a
/ess l0


